RESTORATION ADVISORY BOARD (RAB) MEMBERS

Mr. Steven Coyle

Installation Co-Chair
WR-ALC/EM

455 Byron Street, Suite 465

Robins AFB, Georgia  31098-1860

Work Phone:  (478) 926-9645

Fax:  (478) 926-9642

E-mail:  steven.coyle@robins.af.mil
Mr. James Harden

Community Co-Chair

Department of Human Resources

District 5-2

811 Hemlock Street

Macon, Georgia  31201

(478) 751-6304

E-mail:  jvharden@gdph.state.ga.us
Mr. Kevin Long

Chief, Environmental Compliance and Restoration Division

WR-ALC/EMQ

455 Byron Street, Suite 465

Robins AFB, Georgia  31098-1860

Work Phone:  (478) 926-1197, ext. 151

Fax:  (478) 926-3267

E-mail:  kevin.long@robins.af.mil
Dr. Dan Callahan

216 Trellis Walk

Centerville, Georgia  31028

Home Phone:  (478) 971-1485




Ms. Marianne Golmitz

P.O. Box 1468

Warner Robins, Georgia  31099

Phone:  (478) 929-1937

Fax:  (478) 929-1922

E-mail:  mgolmitz@warner-robins.org
Mr. Mike Hutchinson

1078 Normandy Road

Macon, Georgia  31210

Work Phone:  (478) 953-3222

Dr. Joyce Jenkins

100 Loxley Drive

Warner Robins, Georgia  31088

Work Phone:  (478) 825-6392

Mr. Stephen Johnson

Walter F. George School of Law

Mercer University

1021 Georgia Avenue

Macon, Georgia  31207-0003

Work Phone:  (478) 301-2192

Fax:  (478) 301-2259

E-mail:  johnson_s@mercer.edu
Mr. Broderick Lowe

119 Benton Avenue

Warner Robins, Georgia  31088

Work Phone:  (478) 918-2975




Mr. Mike Maffeo

4688 Savage Hills Dr.

Macon, Georgia  31210

Phone:  (478) 477-1368

Fax:  (478) 746-3540

E-mail:  maffeoje@aol.com
Dr. M. B. Neace

School of Business and Economics

Mercer University

Macon, Georgia  31207

Work Phone:  (478) 301-2841

Fax:  (478) 301-2635

E-mail:  neace_mb@mercer.edu
Mr. Brent Rabon

Georgia Environmental Protection Division

Department of Natural Resources

Hazardous Waste Management Division

Floyd Towers East, Suite 1154

205 Butler Street, S.E.

Atlanta, Georgia  30334

Work Phone:  (404) 656-2833

Fax:  (404) 651-9425

E-mail:  brent_rabon@mail.dnr.state.ga.us
Dr. Brian E. Rood

Environmental Science Program

Mercer University

1400 Coleman Avenue

Macon, Georgia  31207

Phone:  (478) 301-2885

Fax:  (478) 301-2802

E-mail:  rood_be@mercer.edu



Ms. Kathy J. Stege

Stantec

4875 Riverside Drive

P.O. Box 13147

Macon, Georgia  31208-3147

Work Phone:  (478) 474-6100

Fax:  (478) 474-8933

E-mail:  kstege@stantec.com
Dr. Joseph Swartwout

4384 Peach Parkway

Fort Valley, Georgia  31030

Work Phone:  (478) 751-6247

Mr. Don Thompson

260 Matlock Lane

Macon, Georgia  31210

Work Phone:  (478) 474-7366

E-mail:  pops71_2000@yahoo.com
Ms. Liz Wilde

US EPA Region IV

Federal Facility Branch, Waste Division

Atlanta Federal Center

100 Alabama Street

Atlanta, Georgia  30303

Work Phone:  (404) 562-8528

E-mail:  wilde.liz@epamail.epa.gov
Robins AFB RAB Manager

Ms. Charline Logue

WR-ALC/EMQ

455 Byron Street, Suite 465

Robins AFB, Georgia  31098-1860

Phone:  (478) 926-1197, ext. 128

Fax:  (478) 926-3267

E-mail:  charline.logue@robins.af.mil
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